
Yangon University of Distance Education 

Economics Department  

 2024 Academic Year 

Online PGDB (4th Batch), First Semester, Program Schedule 

 

 

 

Sr. From To Subject 

1. 1.3.2024 (Fri)  Opening Date  

2. 3.3.2024 (Sun)  Face to Face (Website training)(10:00 am-12:00am) 

3. 4.3.2024 (Mon)  Face to Face (Subjects)(First Time) 

4. 5.3.2024 (Tue)  Face to Face (Subjects)(First Time) 

5. 6.3.2024 (Wed)  Face to Face (Subjects)(First Time) 

6. 7.3.2024 (Thurs)  Face to Face (Subjects)(First Time) 

7. 8.3.2024 (Fri)  Face to Face (Subjects)(First Time) 

8. 10.3.2024 21.3.2024 Assignment I 

9. 22.3.2024 2.4.2024 Assignment II 

10. 3.4.2024 14.4.2024 Assignment III 

11. 15.4.2024 26.4.2024 Assignment IV 

12. 27.4.2024 8.5.2024 Assignment V 

13. 11.5.2024 15.5.2024 Test Tutorial 

14. 16.5.2024 27.5.2024 Assignment VI 

15. 28.5.2024 8.6.2024 Assignment VII 

16. 25.5.2024 (Sat)  Face to Face (Subjects)(Second Time) 

17. 26.5.2024 (Sun)  Face to Face (Subjects)(Second Time) 

18. 27.5.2024 (Mon)  
Face to Face (Subjects)(Second Time) 

19. 28.5.2024 (Tue)  
Face to Face (Subjects)(Second Time) 

20. 29.5.2024 (Wed)  
Face to Face (Subjects)(Second Time) 

21. 9.6.2024 20.6.2024 Assignment VIII 

22. 29.6.2024 3.7.2024 Examination 

23. 18.7.2024 31.7.2024 Internship (2)weeks 



Yangon University of Distance Education 

Economics Department 

2024 Academic Year 

Online PGDB (4th Batch), First Semester (Test Tutorial Time-table 24 hours) 

 

Module No. Date Module Name 

DB-1101 11.5.2024 (Sat) General Management 

DB-1102 12.5.2024 (Sun) Macroeconomics Environment 

DB-1103 13.5.2024 (Mon) Business Statistics 

DB-1104 14.5.2024 (Tue) Legal Framework for Business 

DB-1105 15.5.2024 (Wed) Management Accounting and Financial Management 

 

 

2024 Academic Year 

Online PGDB (4th Batch), First Semester (Examination Time-table)  

 

Module No. Date  Time Module Name 

DB-1101 29.6.2024 (Sat) 9:00-12:00 General Management 

DB-1102 30.6.2024 (Sun) 9:00-12:00 Macroeconomics Environment 

DB-1103 1.7.2024 (Mon) 9:00-12:00 Business Statistics 

DB-1104 2.7.2024 (Tue) 9:00-12:00 Legal Framework for Business 

DB-1105 3.7.2024 (Wed) 9:00-12:00 Management Accounting and Financial Management 

Remarks: Examination will be held at Exam Center of YUDE. 

  



Yangon University of Distance Education 

Economics Department  

2024 Academic Year 

Online PGDB (4th Batch), Second Semester, Program Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. From To Subject 

1. 1.9.2024 (Sun)  Opening Date 

2. 3.9.2024 (Tue)  Face to Face (First Time) 

3. 4.9.2024 (Wed)  Face to Face (First Time) 

4. 5.9.2024 (Thurs)  
Face to Face (First Time) 

5. 6.9.2024 (Fri)  
Face to Face (First Time) 

6. 9.9.2024 20.9.2024 Assignment I 

7. 21.9.2024 2.10.2024 Assignment II 

8. 3.10.2024 14.10.2024 Assignment III 

9. 15.10.2024 26.10.2024 Assignment IV 

10. 27.10.2024 7.11.2024 Assignment V 

11. 9.11.2024 12.11.2024 Test Tutorial 

12. 14.11.2024 25.11.2024 Assignment VI 

13. 8.11.2024 (Fri)  Face to Face (Second Time) 

14. 9.11.2024 (Sat)  Face to Face (Second Time) 

15. 10.11.2024 (Sun)  
Face to Face (Second Time) 

16. 11.11.2024 (Mon)  
Face to Face (Second Time) 

17. 26.11.2024 7.12.2024 Assignment VII 

18. 8.12.2024 19.12.2024 Assignment VIII 

19. 11.1.2025 14.1.2025 Examination 

20. 15.1.2025 31.1.2025 Project Paper 



Yangon University of Distance Education 

Economics Department  

2024 Academic Year 

Online PGDB (4th Batch), Second Semester (Test Tutorial Time-table 24 hours) 

Module No. Date Module Name 

DB-1106 9.11.2024 (Sat) Marketing Management  

DB-1107 10.11.2024 (Sun) Production & Operations Management 

DB-1108 11.11.2024 (Mon) Human Resource Management  

DB-1109 12.11.2024 (Tue) International Business Management 

 

 

2024 Academic Year 

Online PGDB (4th Batch), Second Semester (Examination Time-table)  

Module No. Date  Time Module Name 

DB-1106 11.1.2025 (Sat) 9:00-12:00 Marketing Management 

DB-1107 12.1.2025 (Sun) 9:00-12:00 Production & Operations Management 

DB-1108 13.1.2025 (Mon) 9:00-12:00 Human Resource Management 

DB-1109 14.1.2025 (Tue) 9:00-12:00 International Business Management 

Remarks: Examination will be held at Exam Center of YUDE. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


